Price List
Link 51 XL
Pallet Racking
September 2025 – PL-XL-2025.9-V001
Pallet racking component price list
Page 	 Components
3	 Pallet racking Components
4	 Beam Product Data

Colour
Finish
Part Number System - Box Beams
2BST 2700 - - - - A3T OR
Type
2BST
4BST
Beam Length
Nominal, mm
(Ranges from
1050 - 3900)
Connector
A3T, 3-tongue
Downwelds
Characters to
be added for
non-standard
downwelds,
in mm
e.g. D015
(015 =15mm)
Colour
Finish
Part Number System - Shelving Beams
50mm
Section C Primary Components - Pallet Racking Design Manual
Shelving & Open Beams
Open Beams
Shelving Only Beams (Not suitable for supporting pallets)
Note: Illustrations are not to scale.
Part Number System
Type Beam Length
Nominal, mm
(Ranges from
900 - 4500)
Connector
A3T, 3-tongue
OR2BST 2700 A3T
For 3 digit
codes,
replace 4th
digit with .
Downwelds
Characters to be added
for non-standard
downwelds,in mm
eg. D015 (015 =15mm)
Colour
Finish
. . . .
Part Number System
Type Beam Length
Nominal, mm
(Ranges from
900 - 4500)
Connector
3-tongue
OR2700 A3
Downwelds
Characters to be added
for non-standard
downwelds,in mm
eg. D015 (015 =15mm)
Colour
Finish
. . . .
2BB Shelving Only
25mm
55
m
m
2BST Shelving Only
45mm

RHS section
Finish
Type Code Price £ kit
Starter kit XLBRP800SRHS1M 1179.36
Extension kit XLBRP800ERHS1M 595.00
Rectangular hollow section (RHS) barrier rail - excludes posts and fixings
Actual Length = Rail Length
Standard Lengths mm
0946
1146
2046
Upright type
Section RHS
100 x 50 x 2.0
XL RHS ____ 1M
Finish
Rail length Code Price £ kit
0946 XLRHS09461M 175.42
1146 XLRHS11461M 244.86
2046 XLRHS20461M 413.56
Type Code Price £ kit
Starter kit XLBRP400SRHS1M 967.96
Extension kit XLBRP400ERHS1M 486.64
400mm high RHS barrier post 800mm high RHS barrier post Post cap
CODE PRICE £ EACH
XLSSBSP4001M 426.16
CODE PRICE £ EACH
XLSSBSP8001M 543.48
CODE PRICE £ EACH
SSPC 8.10
Maximum length of RHS is 3000mm
Maximum length of RHS is 3000mm
For any other sizes, please contact your sales/design team
Maximum length of RHS is 3000mm
PAGE 16 September 2025 – PL-XL-2025.9-V001 XL Pallet Racking Prices
www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel:  01642 242228  | sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk